
 

We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the
possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example
only, and they may not represent current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.Each Office Independently Owned and Operated
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of illustrative projections and analysis. The information
provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without
representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the
materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute
for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such
matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness,
or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of
market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal
questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by KW Commercial in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
6635 SOUTH DAYTON STREET

OFFERING SUMMARY

PRICE: $209,000

BUILDING SF: 1782

PRICE / SF: $117.29

FLOOR: 3

AVAILABLE SF: 1,426 

YEAR BUILT: 1974

PARKING: Shared Surface

PARKING RATIO: 2.16/1,000 SF

ZONING: MC

Property Description
Dayton Plaza Office Condominium for Sale
1,426 Usable Sq. Ft.

Discover the perfect office space in the heart of Greenwood Village!
This beautifully maintained office condominium offers a seamless blend of convenience, functionality, and
accessibility.

Modern Features: After-hours entry system ensures security and flexibility:
Signage Opportunity: Double-panel signage on South Dayton Street for excellent visibility.

Prime Location: Situated near shopping, dining, and light rail access, making it ideal for clients and employees.

Amenities: Full-service association includes janitorial services and utilities for a hassle-free
experience.

Thoughtful Layout: Includes 3 private offices, a reception area, storage room, kitchen, open
workspace, and a versatile conference room.

Whether you're looking to establish or expand your business, this turnkey office space is ready to
meet your needs. Schedule your showing today and secure your place at Dayton Plaza!
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DEMOGRAPHICS
6635 SOUTH DAYTON STREET

Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 4,394 35,914 109,055
Female 3,976 35,639 111,718
Total Population 8,370 71,553 220,773

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 1,411 12,238 40,202
Ages 15-24 987 9,340 28,274
Ages 25-54 3,667 27,189 82,536
Ages 55-64 1,137 10,063 30,155
Ages 65+ 1,168 12,723 39,606

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 7,154 63,943 191,205
Black 154 1,315 7,836
Am In/AK Nat 5 55 174
Hawaiian N/A N/A 10
Hispanic 924 4,371 17,829
Multi-Racial 1,188 5,466 21,698

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $66,072 $88,594 $77,932
< $15,000 393 1,851 6,815
$15,000-$24,999 280 1,290 5,721
$25,000-$34,999 332 2,283 7,271
$35,000-$49,999 628 3,797 12,146
$50,000-$74,999 629 5,467 16,574
$75,000-$99,999 305 3,711 12,366
$100,000-$149,999 523 5,684 16,022
$150,000-$199,999 160 2,595 7,699
> $200,000 487 3,394 8,539

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 4,254 32,926 100,008
Occupied 3,868 30,613 94,461
Owner Occupied 2,124 18,955 62,423
Renter Occupied 1,744 11,658 32,038
Vacant 386 2,313 5,547


